1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
MINI TYPE SOLID STATE RELAY
ESR4 SERIES  E155181(R)
■ FEATURES
 Optically isolated.

 Office appliances
 Factory appliances
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AC OUTPUT (Red) DC OUTPUT (Gray)
ESR4  D05  A10  0  01  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number:
00: Zero-on
01: Random-on
0: Normal
Output Load Current:
A10: AC 1.0 A
Input Control Voltage:
D05: DC 5V
D12: DC12V
D24: DC24V
Series Name: ESR4:Mini SSR
ESR4  D05  D40 0 00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number:
00: Normal
Function Code:
0: DC P-Output (+,-)
1: DC N-Output (-,+)
Output Load Current:
D40: DC 4.0A
Input Control Voltage:
D05:DC 5V
D12:DC12V
D24:DC24V
Series Name: ESR4:Mini SSR
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ DIMENSIONS   UNIT:mm(inch)
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ SPECIFICATIONS
 AC OUTPUT
Type
Description